
Mr Dave Tridgell Head of County House dtridgell@reading-school.co.uk 

Ms Nathalie Williams Head of East House nwilliams@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Laura Clarke Head of Laud House lclarke@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Steve Allen Head of School House sallen@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Jesus Escribano- Sanchez Head of West House, East Wing Housemaster jsanchez@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Alice Stratford Sixth Form Pastoral Lead astratford@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Helga Majorossy-Young Sixth Form Intervention Lead hmajorossy@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr David Whitehorn Sixth Form Transition Lead dwhitehorn@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Christopher Betteridge 8C cbetteridge@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Sam Miller 8E smiller@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Andy Robertson 8L arobertson@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Poppy Ellis 8S pellis@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Adam Dimmick 8W adimmick@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Michelle Hooker 9C mhooker@reading-school.co.uk 

Ms Kristin Avedisian 9E Kavedisian@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Serena Eggers 9L seggers@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Kees Luteijn 9S kluteijn@reading-school.co.uk  

Ms Alexandra Head 9W ahead@reading-school.co.uk 

Dr Christopher Lewis-Brown 10C clewisbrown@reading-school.co.uk

Reading School Staff List

Parents are cordially reminded that pastoral and academic concerns should always been brought to the attention of their son’s tutor in the first instance

TUTOR TEAM

PASTORAL TEAM
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Miss Sarah Drummond 10E sdrummond@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Benjamin Miller 10L bmiller@reading-school.co.uk

Ms Gillian Cooke 10S gcooke@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Stephen Ling-Winston 10S slingwinston@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Roy Wu 10W rwu@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Owen Thomas 11C othomas@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Robert Baldock 11E rbaldock@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Thomas Casemore 11L tcasemore@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Rosemary Romano 11S rromano@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Aled Elmore 11W aelmore@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Liam Green Year 11 Academic Intervention Lead lgreen@reading-school.co.uk

Ms Aileen Creegan 12/13 AC acreegan@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Benedict Owen 12/13 BOW bowen@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Benedict Sandiford 12/13 BSA bsandiford@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Dan Wheal 12/13 DAW dwheal@reading-school.co.uk

Miss Elise Fondu 12/13 EF, East Wing Deputy Boarding Housemistress efondu@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Frances Howson 12/13 FEH fhowson@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Jack Ginger 12/13 JG jginger@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Jayne Pickering 12/13 JP, South House Deputy Boarding Mistress jpickering@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Katie Rosser-Evans 12/13 KRE krosserevans@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Matt Dawes 12/13 MD mdawes@reading-school.co.uk  

Mr Matthew Kearle 12/13 MJK mkearle@reading-school.co.uk 

Mrs Mandeep Kang 12/13 MK mkang@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Mark Cooper 12/13 MRC mcooper@reading-school.co.uk 
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Mr Paul Holloway 12/13 PH pholloway@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Paul Stromdale 12/13 PS pstromdale@reading-school.co.uk

Ms Rupa Chakrabarti 12/13 RC rchakrabarti@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Steven Pedlow 12/13 SRP spedlow@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Tom Flowerdew 12/13 TF tflowerdew@readind-school.co.uk

Mr Tim Tuggey 12/13 TT ttuggey@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Victoria Geraghty-Green 12/13 VGG vgeraghtygreen@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Sophy Rogers Head of Student Support srogers@reading-school.co.uk 

Mrs Shelley Gwyther Student Support Officer sgwyther@reading-school.co.uk 

Ms Georgia Pravda Student Support Engagement Worker gpravda@reading-school.co.uk 

Other Support Teams

Careers Team careers@reading-school.co.uk

Attendance Team attendance@reading-school.co.uk

Admissions Team admissions@reading-school.co.uk

Estates Team estates@reading-school.co.uk

Safegaurding Team safegaurding@reading-school.co.uk

Mr Ashley Robson Headmaster headspa@reading-school.co.uk 

Rev’d Dr Chris Evans Deputy Headmaster, Chaplain cevans@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Lizzie Ayres Assistant Head (Safeguarding and Staff Well-being) layres@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Tom Evans Assistant Head, (Co-curricular) tevans@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Greg Fairchild Assistant Head (Quality of Education) gfairchild@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Alun Lloyd Head of Sixth Form, South House Housemaster alloyd@reading-school.co.uk

STUDENT SUPPORT TEAM

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM
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Mr David McGall Assistant Head, (Head of KS3 and KS4) dmcgall@reading-school.co.uk 

Miss Caroline Mole Executive Assistant to Headmaster headspa@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Dominic Taylor Chief Operations Officer dtaylor@reading-school.co.uk 

Mrs Jas Chhokar Society Manager jchhokar@reading-school.co.uk

Miss Piatrice Hutchinson Society Assistant phutchinson@reading-school.co.uk 

Mr Dal Singh Community Relations Manager dsingh@reading-school.co.uk

Mrs Loralie Kesteven School Librarian lkesteven@reading-school.co.uk 

Mrs Karen Andrews South House Matron Kandrews@reading-school.co.uk 

Ms Nikki Emmott East Wing Matron nemmott@reading-school.co.uk 

Ms Holly Thorne CCF School Staff Instructor hthorne@reading-school.co.uk 

ADDITIONAL USEFUL CONTACTS
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